PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Independence Low Profile Canopy
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com

Warranty: Five-year limited warranty
Weight: 6.4 lbs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LPC 5L 45K
PRODUCT
SERIES WATTAGE COLOR TEMP. CONTROLS VOLTAGE FIXTURE COLOR
LPC = Low Profile Canopy 5L = 5,000 Lumens
7L = 7,000 Lumens
4K = 4000K
45K = 4500K
5K = 5000K
Blank = Dimming (0-10V) Blank = 120-277 Blank = Bronze
WT = White*
BK = Black*
SL = Silver*
*optional with adder
Independence Series
Low Profile Canopy
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | fax: 1-855-847-2794 | www.atlasled.com
The majority of Atlas Lighting Products are assembled in USA facilities by
an American Workforce utilizing both Domestic and Foreign components.
Meets Buy American requirements within the ARRA.
PERFORMANCE DATA
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION
Unit CRI
4000K CCT 4500K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Replaces
Up ToDelivered Lumens Efficacy
(LPW) Delivered Lumens Efficacy
(LPW) Delivered Lumens Efficacy
(LPW)
5L 80 5,100 143 5,100 143 5,101 143 36 175W MH
7L 80 7,030 134 7,001 134 7001 134 52 250W MH
Unit
4000K CCT 4500K CCT 5000K CCT
DLC
Product ID Classification
DLC
Product ID Classification
DLC
Product ID Classification
LPC5L P1IIA3IS Premium PWVOTBMO Premium PWX991QB Premium
LPC7L PADS38RH Premium PKU5UB24 Premium PPV12129 Premium